CITY O CUP 2 Vorselaar
VORSELAAR 2.6.2024
K.O.L.

CC > Start: 200 m
CC > Finish : 50 m
Er ois ook een kinder O voorzien.

Antwerp Orienteers

31 Paul CROTHERS BEL #8664148# 3
60 Remco HEREI)GERS NED #8103222# 1
69 Jeroen JONCKHEERE BEL #1130588# 1
72 Joris KINT BEL #8199388# 1
151 Stijn WOUTERS BEL #7171292# 1
ASUB
125 Thierry TORRES FRA  #1137254# 2
129 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS BEL #1393109# 6
Balise 10
116 René STEENSSENS BEL #8377535# 5
124 Christiane TOEBINTE BEL #8318020# 6
Borasca
84 Bert MERTENS BEL #4808# 3
CO Liege
152 Francois BEERTEN BEL #7500653# 2
62 Servais HICK BEL #8170618# 3
81 Sophie MARTIN BEL #7190667# open
89 Jean MOXHET BEL #7130581# 3
90 Maélle MOXHET BEL #228346# 4
91 Martinien MOXHET BEL #7060711# 4
hamok
1 Andre AERTS BEL #8085167# 4
2 Ludo AERTS BEL #206025# 4
7 Patrick BLEYEN BEL #7705097# 3
14 Lucien BOSMANS BEL #7139186# 4
19 Godelieve BRUYNSEELS BEL #7211006# 5
37 Marijke DEBRUYNE BEL #8520127# 4
83 Jojanne MELLEBEEK BEL #7000768# 2
87 Ellen MOLS BEL #8000684# 3
94 Jean OOMS BEL #1424625# 6
105 Willy RENDERS BEL #7212085# 4
107 Noore SELS BEL #8021020# 4
108 Rune SELS BEL #8509012# 5
112 Lou SNYERS BEL #8001406# 3
118 Anja STYNEN BEL #8110542# 4
119 Danny SWERTS BEL #8110556# 3
120 Jos THYS BEL #63841# 5
123 Ronny TIMMERS BEL #8004106# 2
140 Roland VAN LOON NED #8343437# 2
133 Vic VANDERSTRAETEN BEL #8360353# 5
142 Julienne VANREUSEL BEL #8004112# 4
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An VERBERNE
Rob VRANKEN

Ann COOLS

Lucas FLIES

Simon FLIES

Kris LIEVENS
Catharina MEES
Mats RAEVES
Steven SMOLDERS
Stanislaw SOLOWIE]
Ellen VAN DE STEEN
Rens VAN LAER
Wout VIERBERGEN

Jozef BELMANS
Roger BOCKX

Marc BRIERS

Marcia BRONCKAERS
Adriaan BURGMANS
Jos BYLEMANS

Rudy CANTRE

Paul CORTHOUTS
Annelies GEBOERS
Ferdinand GEBOERS
Bernard GEUDENS
Bert GEUDENS
Thomas GEUDENS
Dirk GORIS

Lina GORIS

Luc HEUNINCKX

Jos HOUBEN

Martijn HUS
Jean-Pierre KELLENS
Dagmar KORSTJENS
Domi KORSTJENS
Albert Jan KUIPER
Emma MAES

Stan MAES

Gilberte MARIEN
Marie-Christine METTEN
Odette MORET
Ferdy NIJST
Fernand PAUWELS
Jolien PEETERS

Anja POTVIN

Pawel PRUSKOWSKI
Simonne SILVI

Roel SMOLDERS
Ronald SOMERS
Lore STAES
Georges TIMMERMANS
Ivo TIMMERMANS
Lieke VAN OPSTAL
Jackie VANDIJCK

Jan VANHOUT
Jasper VANHOUT
Ben VERAART

Hilde VERCAEREN

Omega

31.05.2024 07:58:30

BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

#7000759#
#7000763#

#1830038#
#8241988+#
#1830015#
#1830008#
#1454110+#
#1830031#
#8151276#
#8667593#
#1830030#
#1830028#
#1830013#

#1451737+#
#1030341#
#1090100#
#1090099#
#1007498+#
#1876989+#
#2037651#
#1041992#
#1458655#
#1458061#
#1500821#
#1503221#
#1500805#
#1030336#
#1030344#
#1828061#
#1458657#
#8518939+#
#8222280+#
#1090092#
#8524440+#
#1007497#
#1458651#
#1458666#
#1162994#
#2037654#
#7080938#
#1026941#
#1113033#
#1830021#
#7209343#
#1500807#
#8033226+#
#8501160+#
#8020110+#
#1030345#
#222657#

#1458664#
#8291119+#
#8004110+#
#1113038+#
#1500813#
#1000667#
#1406597#
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Rudi AERTS
Paulette BLOMMEN
Jan BOECKX

Witse BOECKX
Wout BOECKX
Elias COKELAERE
Peter COKELAERE
Ellen DE BIE
Angelique DE GRANDE
Ems DE SMUL
Olivier DE SMUL
Kim JANSEN
Nathan JANSEN
Thomas JANSEN
Mia KINNAER
Frederik LOECKX
Sonja NIJS

Michel OOMS

Lies PROVOOST
Els PUT

Jan VAN DER ELST
Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Rogier VANAKEN
Patrick WALLAERT

Jean BAISIPONT
Paul BOLSENS

Ellen BOURGONJON
Elina BOUWENS
Corneel CASIER
Dieter COEN
Lily-Anne COLE
Joost CRAUWELS
David DE BRUYN
Jozef DE BRUYN
Sep DE BRUYN

Bob DE CLEENE
Eddie DE KERF
Noor DE MITS

Thor DE MITS
Viek DE MITS

Yves DE MITS
Jeffrey DE RYCKE
Sandra DEBLANDER
Eddie DESMEDT
Winston FRANSSEN
Lieve GEENS

Mike IN 'T GROEN
Pjotr MERTENS

Giel PARDOEL
André PEETERS
Monica ROELING
Nathan STEYAERT
Fred TOSSERAMS
Mark VAN BRUGGEN
Jorran VAN DER HEI/DEN
Eline VAN DER PLAS
Annelies VERMONDEN
Frans WENS
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#8006151#
#8006140+#
#7005066+#
#8006137+#
#8006134#
#8006133#
#8006144#
#800038#

#8000675#
#8643046#
#8281070+#
#8000688+#
#8310934#
#8003985#
#1019976#
#8000691#
#1426967#
#8303042#
#1019997#
#1426968+#
#7208665#
#8181074+#
#8654998#
#8660040+#

#8080846+#
#8518903+#
#8518913#
#36838#

#8513863+#
#8654996+#
#8518902#
#1450692#
#8513865#
#8513864+#
#1830014#
#8518919#
#8092432+#
#8660039+#
#8232532#
#8518915#
#8518912#
#1830011#
#8509020#
#1202023#
#8198512+#
#8660035#
#8654993#
#8518904#
#8509011#
#1006679+#
#8654989+#
#1830034#
#8100039+#
#7300569+#
#7777900+#
#8131291#
#8290487#
#8513862+#
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